
Olümpiaadid 2020-2021 

Aine Klass Aeg ja koht Osalejad ja tulemus Juhendajad 

Bioloogia 6.-12.kl 01.02. 
RPK 
 

6.kl 
Meelis Haiba 1.koht, 
Teele Ann Tint 5.koht, 
Roger Kallis 6.koht, 
Karl Hain Kruus 8.koht, 
Lisandra Sepp 9.koht, 
Jürgen Rebane 10.koht, 
Maris Floren 11.koht; 
7a.kl 
Richard Lindpärg 6.koht, 
Etriin Etverk 14.koht, 
Li-Liis Grosnõi 20.koht; 
9.kl 
Harli Grube 10.koht, 
Marily Jõe 15.koht, 
Emili Kristelle Andrejev 20.koht, 
Johanna Krippel 23.koht 

Külli  Štukert 

Emakeel  (riiklik) 7.-12.kl 26.01 
online 

7.a kl 
Teneli Kivi 22.koht, Etriin Etverk 23.koht, 
Li-Liis Grosnõi 27.koht, 
Kristella Ljaš 26.koht; 
8.kl 
Liisa Sults 13.-14.koht, 
Andra Aertis 23.koht, 
Kristel Geidik 25.koht, 
Lisbeth Leuska 26.koht; 
9.kl 
Laura Saprõkin 16.koht, 
Emili Kristelle Andrejev 19.koht, 
Kaisa Lahesoo 27.koht 

Eve Kruusmaa 

Emakeel 
(maakondlik) 

5.-6.kl  06.11 
(eelmise õa 
olümp) 

6.kl 
Märten Mäekivi 27.koht; 
7.a kl 
Etriin Etverk 11.koht, 
Li-Liis Grosnõi 12.koht, 
Kristella Ljaš 13.-14.koht, 
Teneli Kivi 18.koht 

Eve Kruusmaa 

24.mai 5.kl 
Iti Mehide 6.koht, 
Brith Müürsep 10.-11.koht 
6.kl 
Teele Ann Tint 4.koht 

Eve Kruusmaa 

Kirjandivõistlus  5.-9.kl 06.mai RPK 6.kl 
Teele Ann Tint; 
7.kl 
Kristella Ljas 3.koht, 
Li-Liis Grosnõi ära märgitud, 
Teneli Kivi; 
9.kl 
Emili Kristelle Andrejev 3.koht, 
Alexandra Sula, 
Laura Saprõkin 

Eve Kruusmaa 



Olümpiaadid 2020-2021 

Inimeseõpetuse 
olümpiaad  

 13.mai 
online 

5.kl 
Brith Müürsep 2.koht, 
Iti Mehide 4.koht; 
6.kl 
Teele Ann Tint 10.koht, 
Märten Mäekivi 11.koht; 
7.kl 
Richard Lindpärg 9.koht, 
Etriin Etverk 12.koht; 
8.kl 
Lisbeth Leuska 4.koht, 
Liisa Sults 

Külli Štukert 

Keemia 8.-12.kl 23.01  
 

8.kl 
Lisbeth Leuska 12.koht, 
Kristel Geidik 18.-19.koht, 
Anett Kerem 22.koht 

 

Ühiskonnaõpetus 6. kl 
9.kl 

05.02 
online 

6.kl  
Teele Ann Tint 22.koht, 
Jürgen Rebane 192.koht, 
Karl Hain Kruus 207.koht, 
Meelis Haiba 253.koht 

Anu Sepajõe 

Matemaatika 
(maakond) 

4.-6.kl 05.05 
koolis 

 5.kl 
Iti Mehide 5.koht; 
6.kl 
Meelis Haiba 7.-8.koht, 
Märten Mäekivi 7.-8.koht, 
Jürgen Rebane 9.-12.koht 

Hilja Roostik 

 


